Monday, Aug
22
5:30
6:30
7:30
Tuesday,
Aug 23
5:30
6:30
7:30
Thursday,
Aug 25
5:30
6:30
7:30
Friday, Aug
26
5:30
6:30
7:30

2016 Fall Sports: SOCCER & FLAG FOOTBALL
PRACTICE SCHEDULE

Field 1
Pre-K -Soccer

Field 2

Kinder - Soccer

Stringer Memorial
3rd/ 4th Soccer
1st/2nd Soccer

Field 3
Kinder/1st Football
2nd/3rd Football
4th-6th Football

Field 1 Field 2 Stringer Memorial Field 3
Jenkins Conner Charles Hillman
Pegram Czimskey DelLue Shane
McCullom Guess Hagins Jackson
Jones Harris Walton Borrer
Gibson Johnson Team 5 Hanes
Debault Myers Team 1 Watwood
Field 1 Field 2 Stringer Memorial Field 3
Svoboda Odle Getterman Hogue
Getterman Smith Curtice Bradley
Henderson Team 9 Carl Williams
Field 1 Field 2 Stringer Memorial Field 3
Sager Team 5 Lerma Martinez
Kekic Team 9 Meier Team 7
Satterfield Team 10 Team 2 Team 5




Saturday,
Aug 27
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00

Monday, Aug
29

5:30
6:30
7:30

Tuesday,
Aug 30

5:30

6:30

7:30
Thursday,
Sept. 1

5:30

6:30

7:30

Friday, Sept.
2

5:30|

Field 1 Field 2 Stringer Memorial Field 3
Harris
Jones Conner Charles Jurgensen
Gibson Czimskey DelLue Hering
Debault Guess Hagins Smith
Svoboda Walton Team 4
Getterman Call Coach Johnson Team 5
for info Team 5
Henderson Myers Getterman Watwood
Odle Team 1 Hillman
Smith Curtice Jackson
Team 9 Team 7
Field 1 Field 2 Stringer Memorial Field 3
Jenkins Conner Charles Hillman
Pegram Czimskey DelLue Jackson
McCullom Guess Hagins Borrer
Field 1 Field 2 Stringer Memorial Field 3
Jones Harris Wehmeyer Hanes
Gibson Johnson Team 5 Hering
Debault Myers Team 1 Jurgensen
Field 1 Field 2 Stringer Memorial Field 3
Svoboda Odle Getterman Smith
Getterman Smith Curtice Bradley
Henderson Team 9 Carl Williams
Field 1 Field 2 Stringer Memorial Field 3
Sager Team 5 Lerma Team 4




6:30
7:30

Team 9

Meier

Team 5

Satterfield

Team 10

Team 2

Team 5




Saturday,
Sept. 3

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

Monday,
Sept. 5

5:30
6:30
7:30

Tuesday,
Sept. 6

5:30
6:30
7:30

Thursday,
Sept. 8

5:30
6:30
7:30

Field 1 Field 2 Stringer Memorial Field 3
Jenkins Carl Hanes
Pegram Lerma Watwood
McCullom Meier Hillman
Sager Team 2 Shane
Kekic Team 5 Jackson
Satterfield Team 9 Team 5
Team 10 Williams
Wehmeyer Bradley
Team 5 Walton Martinez
Field 1 Field 2 Stringer Memorial Field 3
LABOR DAY
Field 1 Field 2 Stringer Memorial Field 3
Jones Harris Walton Jurgensen
Gibson Johnson Wehmeyer Hering
Debault Myers Team 1 Watwood
Field 1 Field 2 Stringer Memorial Field 3
Svoboda Odle Getterman Smith
Getterman Smith Curtice Bradley
Henderson Team 9 Carl Hogue




Friday, Sept.

9 Field 1 Field 2 Stringer Memorial Field 3
5:30 Sager Team 5 Lerma Team 4
6:30 Kekic Team 9 Meier Team 5
7:30 Satterfield Team 10 Team 2 Team 5




Saturday,

Sept. 10
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00

Monday,
Sept. 12

5:30
6:30
7:30

Tuesday,
Sept. 13

5:30
6:30
7:30

Thursday,
Sept. 15

5:30
6:30

Field 1 Field 2 Stringer Memorial Field 3
Harris
Jenkins Conner Carl Shane
Pegram Czimskey Lerma Hanes
McCullom Guess Meier Williams
Sager Team 2 Team 7
Kekic Team 5 Borrer
Satterfield Myers Team 9 Martinez
Odle Team 10 Hogue
Smith Wehmeyer
Team 9 Team 1
Field 1 Field 2 Stringer Memorial Field 3
Jenkins Conner Charles Hillman
Pegram Czimskey DelLue Shane
McCullom Guess Hagins Jackson
Field 1 Field 2 Stringer Memorial Field 3
Jones Harris Walton Jurgensen
Gibson Johnson Team 5 Hering
Debault Myers Wehmeyer Watwood
Field 1 Field 2 Stringer Memorial Field 3
Svoboda Odle Getterman Smith
Getterman Smith Curtice Williams




7:30| Henderson Team 9 Carl Hogue
Friday, Sept.
16 Field 1 Field 2 Stringer Memorial Field 3
5:30 Sager Team 5 Lerma Team 4
6:30 Kekic Team 9 Meier Team 5
7:30 Satterfield Team 10 Team 2 Team 5




Saturday,

Sept. 17

9:00

10:00
11:00
12:00

Monday,
Sept. 19

Tuesday,
Sept. 20

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00

5:30
6:30
7:30

5:30
6:30
7:30

Field 1 Field 2 Stringer Memorial Field 3

Jones Johnson Charles Jurgensen
Gibson DelLue Hering
Debault Hagins Smith
Svoboda Walton Team 4
Getterman Team 5 Team 5
Henderson Getterman Bradley
Team 1 Borrer

Curtice Martinez
Wehmeyer Team 7

Stringer Memorial Field 3
Jenkins Conner Charles Shane
Pegram Czimskey DelLue Hanes
McCullom Guess Hagins Borrer
Field 1 Field 2 Stringer Memorial Field 3
Hogue

Martinez

Team 7




